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LAWRENCE PAVILION
Department	 Floor

Acupuncture Floor 	 GR
Allergy/Immunology 	 Floor 2
Audiology/Speech Pathology 	 Floor 2
Behavioral Health 	 Floor 1
Café 	 Floor 1R
Chiropractic 	 Floor 1
Conference Center 	 Floor 1R
Dermatology 	 Floors 1&2
Laser Skin Services 	 Floor 1
Mohs Micrographic Surgery 	 Floor 2
Nephrology 	 Floor 2
Ear, Nose, and Throat (ENT) 	 Floor 2
Ear Specialty Center 	 Floor 2
Family Medicine (Suite A) 	 Floor 1
Financial Counselors 	 Floor 2
Human Resources 	 Floor 1R
Internal Medicine (Suites B & C) 	 Floor 1
Lab 	 Floor 3
Massage Therapy 	 Floor GR
Otology 	 Floor 2
Patient Advocate 	 Floor 1
Pharmacy 	 Floor 1R
Physical/Occupational Therapy 	 Floor GR
Plastic/Reconstructive Surgery 	 Floor 1
Radiation Oncology	 Floor GR

BENSLEY PAVILION
Department	 Floor

Ambulatory Surgery Center 	 Floor 3
Bariatric Surgery 	 Floor 4
Breast Care Center 	 Floor G
Cardiopulmonary
(Cardiology/Pulmonology) 	 Floor 2
Chronic Care Center	 Floor 1
Colorectal Surgery 	 Floor 4
EKG 	 Floor 2
Endocrinology 	 Floor 2
Fast Track 	 Floor 1
Gastroenterology 	 Floor 4
General Surgery 	 Floor 4
Genetic Counseling 	 Floor 4
Imaging (Radiology) 	 Floor 1
Infectious Diseases 	 Floor 3
Internal Medicine (Suite E) 	 Floor 2
Lab (Oncology Patients Only) 	Floor 1
Neurosurgery 	 Floor 3
Nutrition 	 Floor 2
Oncology 	 Floor 4
Ophthalmology 	 Floor 2
Orthopedics 	 Floor 1
Pediatrics 	 Floor G
Podiatry 	 Floor 2
Rheumatology 	 Floor 3
Spine Center 	 Floor 3
Urgent Care Center 	 Floor 1
Urology 	 Floor 3
Vascular Lab 	 Floor 4
Vein Care Center 	 Floor 4

WITTMANN PAVILION
Department	 Floor

Geriatric Medicine 	 Floor 3
Gynecologic Oncology	 Floor 3
Internal Medicine (Suite D) 	 Floor 3
Neurology	 Floor 2
Obstetrics/Gynecology 	 Floor 3
Pain Management 	 Floor 2
Physiatry 	 Floor 2	

Directions to 1 Diamond Hill Road, Berkeley Heights, NJ 07922

FROM ROUTE 287 NORTH
(MORRISTOWN & POINTS NORTH)
Take exit 37 to Rt. 24 East to I-78 West
(toward Clinton). Follow the directions from
I-78 West.

FROM ROUTE 287 SOUTH
(POINTS SOUTH OF MORRISTOWN)
Take exit 21A to I-78 East. Follow the directions
from I-78 East.
FROM ROUTE 24 EAST
Bear right onto I-78 West (toward Clinton).
Follow the directions from I-78 West.

FROM THE GARDEN STATE
PARKWAY NORTH
Take exit 142B to I-78 West. Follow the 
directions from I-78 West.

FROM THE GARDEN STATE
PARKWAY SOUTH
Take exit 142 to I-78 West. Follow the 
directions from I-78 West.

FROM I-78 EAST
Take exit 43 (Berkeley Heights/Watchung).
Bear right onto Oak Way. At the light turn left
onto Valley Rd. At the next intersection turn left
onto Diamond Hill Rd. Continue up the hill and
under I-78. The entrance to Summit Medical
Group is the second left after the stoplight
at McMane Ave.

FROM I-78 WEST
Take exit 43 (New Providence/Berkeley
Heights). Bear right onto Diamond Hill Rd.
Continue up the hill. The entrance to Summit
Medical Group is the second left after the
stoplight at McMane Ave.

FROM ROUTE 22 WEST
Traveling towards Scotch Plains. Go past
Bowcraft Amusement Park in Scotch Plains and
take the exit just past the next McDonalds. The
exit sign will read “Scotch Plains/Fanwood/
Berkeley Heights/New Providence” along with
a “To Rt 78” sign. At the light make a right onto
New Providence Rd. * Continue through the
next light. (New Providence Rd. is now Diamond
Hill Rd.) Up the hill and under I-78. The entrance
to Summit Medical Group is the second left
after the stoplight at McMane Ave.

FROM ROUTE 22 EAST
Traveling towards Scotch Plains. On your right
go past Sears at Terrill Rd. in Watchung and
then past the Blue Star Shopping Center on your
left. Look for the exit sign that reads “Scotch
Plains/Fanwood/Berkeley Heights/New
Providence” and “To Rt 78” sign. Bear right off
the exit and loop around back over Route 22.
Go straight through the light onto New
Providence Rd. Follow the directions from the *
in the Route 22 West directions.

FOR NJ TRANSIT SCHEDULE GO TO:
njtransit.com
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1 Diamond Hill Road
Berkeley Heights, NJ 07922

908-273-4300

summitmedicalgroup.com
Complementary

Valet Parking
Available 45/1117

Café
Offering a wide variety of meals and snacks

for breakfast and lunch.

Berkeley Heights Campus
Patient Map
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CAFE & 
CONFERENCE CENTER

Courtyard

Wittmann Pavilion
Main Entrance

Floor 2

Lawrence Pavilion
Main Entrance

Floor 2

Plastic Surgery
Entrance

Floor 1

Bensley Pavilion
Main Entrance

Floor 1

Radiation
Oncology
Entrance
Floor GR

Pediatrics
Entrance

Floor G

Connecting
Bridge

Floors 1 & 2

Urgent Care Center
Chronic Care Center

Entrance
Floor 1

Conference 
Center

Entrance
Floor 1

Welcome Desk
Registration

Floor 1

Welcome Desk
Registration

Floor 2

Welcome Desk
Registration

Floor 2

Pharmacy

´

Acupuncture 	 Floor GR
Massage Therapy 	 Floor GR
Physical/Occupational Therapy 	 Floor GR
Radiation Oncology	 Floor GR
Café 	 Floor 1R
Conference Center 	 Floor 1R
Human Resources 	 Floor 1R
Behavioral Health 	 Floor 1
Chiropractic 	 Floor 1
Dermatology 	 Floors 1&2
Family Medicine (Suite A) 	 Floor 1
Internal Medicine (Suites B & C) Floor 1
Laser Skin Services 	 Floor 1
Patient Advocate 	 Floor 1
Pharmacy 	 Floor 1
Plastic/Reconstructive Surgery 	 Floor 1
Allergy/Immunology 	 Floor 2
Audiology/Speech Pathology 	 Floor 2
Ear, Nose, and Throat (ENT) 	 Floor 2
Ear Specialty Center 	 Floor 2
Financial Counselors 	 Floor 2
Mohs Micrographic Surgery 	 Floor 2
Nephrology 	 Floor 2
Otology 	 Floor 2
Lab 	 Floor 3

Breast Care Center 	 Floor G
Pediatrics 	 Floor G
Chronic Care Center 	 Floor 1
Fast Track 	 Floor 1
Imaging (Radiology) 	 Floor 1
Lab (Oncology Patients Only)	 Floor 1
Orthopedics 	 Floor 1
Urgent Care Center 	 Floor 1
Cardiopulmonary
(Cardiology/Pulmonology) 	 Floor 2
EKG 	 Floor 2
Endocrinology 	 Floor 2
Internal Medicine (Suite E) 	 Floor 2
Nutrition 	 Floor 2
Ophthalmology 	 Floor 2

Pain Management 	 Floor 2
Physiatry 	 Floor 2
Neurology 	 Floor 2
Geriatric Medicine 	 Floor 3
Gynecologic Oncology 	 Floor 3
Internal Medicine (Suite D) 	Floor 3
Obstetrics/Gynecology 	 Floor 3

Podiatry 	 Floor 2
Ambulatory Surgery Center 	 Floor 3
Infectious Diseases 	 Floor 3
Neurosurgery 	 Floor 3
Rheumatology 	 Floor 3
Spine Center 	 Floor 3
Urology F	 loor 3
Bariatric Surgery 	 Floor 4
Colorectal Surgery 	 Floor 4
Gastroenterology 	 Floor 4
General Surgery 	 Floor 4
Genetic Counseling 	 Floor 4
Oncology 	 Floor 4
Vascular Lab 	 Floor 4
Vein Care Center 	 Floor 4
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Patient Parking

Valet Parking Only

Valet Drop Off/Pick UpV
Entrances

Facility Bldg

Facility Garage
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